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Central Lane Metropolitan Planning Organization

From: debby8@ymail.com
Sent: Wednesday, May 29, 2013 5:43 AM
To: ZELENKA Alan; we.emx@ltd.org; Rick.Krochalis@dot.gov; NELL Lisa (OR); 

Kenneth.Feldman@dot.gov; Thomas.Radmilovich@dot.gov; *Eugene Mayor, City Council, 
and City Manager; BROWN George R; TAYLOR Betty L; OurMoneyOurTransit@gmail.com; 
POLING George A; CLARK Mike; Pat.M.Farr@ci.eugene.or.us; 
Andrea.F.Ortiz@ci.eugene.or.us; PRYOR Chris E; BOZIEVICH Jay K; LEIKEN Sid W; 
SORENSON Pete; Rob.Handy@co.lane.or.us; STEWART Faye H; Central Lane Metropolitan 
Planning Organization; debby8@ymail.com

Subject: EA Comments opposing West Eugene EmX

Debra Schneider has written to you about the EA Comments opposing West Eugene EmX, their message is as follows. 
 
"put it up for public vote" 
 
You can contact Debra Schneider via email, debby8@ymail.com  or mail (if available):  
 p.o.box 2094 
 eugene oregon 97402 


